THERMICA RALLY LUZICKE HORY 2008

Oficialni seznam pfihlasenych posadek / Entry list k 5.5.2008

Pof. Jezdec / Driver Nar. Soutézici / Entrant Tfida Priori MCR PCR Luz.pohar
No. Spolujezdec/Codrive Nat. Vozidlo / Vehicle Group Priority Poh.mlad.
1 Trojan Karel CZ Seznam.cz rally team N4 FIAB x
Rihak Petr CZ Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
2 Trnény Karel CZ KGB Racing S2 ASN x X
Kafka Stanislav CZ Skoda Fabia WRC
3 Drotar Igor SK Slovakia Rally System S2 ASN X
Banoci Vladimir SK SKODA Octavia WRC
4 Semerad Josef CZ Sherlog Racing N4 ASN X
Niemetz Roman CZ Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
5 Petak Josef CZ Hroch Rally Team N4 ASN X
Joska Libor CZ Peugeot 207 S2000
6 Hozak Petr CZ PAMK Klatovy N4 ASN X
Houst Vit CZ Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
7 VICek Zdenék CZ COLBEN PRO s.r.0. N4 ASN  x
Kral Josef CZ Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
8 Béhalek Daniel CZ Autospektrum Marianské Lazné N4 ASN X
Cernohorsky Petr CZ Subaru Impreza
9 Mifka Radek CZ Krenek Motorsport N4 ASN X X
Plachy Tomas CZ Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
10 Minafik Lubomir CZ Impromat Car s.r.o. A6 ASN  x
Semela Viktor CZ Skoda Fabia Kit Car
11 Firla Lumir CZ Eurostroj Rally Team N4 X
Svajda Pavel CZ Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII
12 Pantalek Milan CZ GEMINI RALLY TEAM N4 X
Novak Jaroslav CZ Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII
13 Beltowski Marcin PL Beltowski N4 X
Drahan Pawel PL Subaru Impreza
14 Cervenka Pavel CZ Krenek Motorsport N4 X
Rajnoha FrantiSek CZ Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
15 ToSovsky Jifi CZ TT Di Andrea Lupo N4 X X
Gross Petr CZ Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
16 Sykora Jan CZ Szabd Viktor N4 X X
Skardova Martina CZ Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
17 Pulec CZ TROTINA Rallye team N4 X X
Vecerka Michal CZ Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
18 Duchacek Slava CZ Seznam.cz rally team N4 X X
Pritzl Vaclav CZ Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
19 Vesely Lukas CZ Rallyesport Promotion N4 X
Paulik Jan CZ Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
20 Kbnajzl Martin CZ Autospektrum Marianské Lazné N4 X
Ceéil Petr CZ Subaru Impreza
21 Kurka Tomas CZ Kurka Tomas S2 X
Skubnik Milan CZ Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII
22 Mulag Vaclav CZ Mula¢ Vaclav S2 X X
Mulacova Jana CZ Subaru Impreza
23 Skoupil Jifi CZ ROTO Plzen A6 X
Singer Tomas CZ Fiat Punto S1600
301 Trnovec Petr CZ TT-DI Andrea Lupo SA3 X

Karnik Karel CZ Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
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Kozmin Martin
Kozminova Alena
Hanak Jifi

Novak Petr
Kneifel Milan
Strnad Radim
Dohnal Jan
Perski Eduard
Tenkl Lubomir
Vosadka Jaroslav
Hendrich Jifi
Hendrich Daniel
Dohnal Pavel
Blazek Jifi
Mikulenka Jaroslav
Valach Ivo
Berger Vladimir
Tesaf Vaclav
Donéat Vaclav
Hovorka Jifi
Novak Antonin
Vajdak Jifi

Havel Jan

Jugas Jaroslav
Pohner Karel
Husak Jan
Halala Jan
Stépan Dalibor
Teichmann Klaus
Trommer Venny
Karlsson Eric

Schwarzer Pavel
Dolinek Vladimir
Galia Lumir
Hlousek Ota
Hladik Jifi
Dole¢kova Marcela
Grega Tomas
Jezek Jifi

Bodek Oldfich
Bocek Jifi

Votava Libor
Urbaskova Michala
Pokladnik Frantisek
Svoboda Jifi

Majer Radek
Pohoftely Michal
Michalik Roman
Hausknotz Viktor
Blahout Filip
Blahoutova Katefina
Zimola Jaroslav
Vilimek Petr
Bellinger Ladislav
Orava Radim

Ccz
Ccz
Cz
Cz
Ccz
Ccz
Cz
Cz
Ccz
Ccz
Cz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz

O 0000
N N

Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz

Kozmin Martin

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII
SAS Zlin

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
SAS Zlin

Peugeot 206 S1600
Dohnal Jan

Renault Clio S1600

Exces Super Bike Club
BMW M3

Hendrich Jifi

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI
Dohnal Pavel

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
TT-Di Andrea Lupo
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII
Auto Jarov

Skoda Octavia 2.0 20V
Autorent s.r.o.

Skoda Octavia

ATC RACING TEAM v ACR
Citroen SAXO S1600

Klub Fox Racing Team
Mitsubishi Lancer

Alert Rally Team

Honda Civic Type R

Auto Halala

Ford Focus

Chemnitzer AML

Nissan Almera Kit Car
Team Mentomedia

Audi TT 3.2 Quattro
UAMK Hanusovice

Skoda Fabia Kit Car

Galia Lumir

Skoda Felicia Kit Car
Trotina Rally Team

Skoda Felicia Kit Car
Tozda Rally Team

Skoda Felicia Kit Car
Bodek Jiri

Skoda Octavia

AH Auto s.r.o.

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII
Pokladnik Frantisek
Skoda Felicia Kit Car
Seznam.cz rally team
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Michalik Roman
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Blahout FrantiSek
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII
Pfeifer Bohumil

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII
Rallyesport Promotion
Suzuki Ignis S1600

S2

N4

A6

A6

S2

SA3

N4

N4

S1

S1

A6

N4

A7

A7

A7

H8

A6

A5

A5

A5

D9

N4

A6

N4

N4

N4

N4

A6



49 Stejskal Vaclav
Trnka Daniel

50 Orlowski Tomasz
Bulat Lukasz

51 Simeé&ek Milan
Hejsa Daniel

305 Micanek Martin
HosSek Richard

52 Krej€if Vladislav
MatuSova Veronika

53 Stefan Roman
Grimmer Jifi

54 Roubicek Jaroslav
Hovorka Milan

55 Dawson Karel
Pecenkova Véra

56 Chudziriski Pawel
Zawada Przemyslaw

57 Padéla Jaroslav
RySanek Pavel

306 Janota Miroslav
Rada Jifi

307 Hudec Martin
Cernoch Bohumil

308 Vachal Jifi
Borlvka Oldfich

309 Macek Karel
Pilny Ales

310 Caloun Robert
Klime§ Kamil

58 Conka Robert
Hejny Karel

59 Mares$ Radovan
Vitek Michal

60 Silha Josef
Brixi Petr

61 StromSik Roman
Mérka Petr

62 Lempert Marcin
Grudzinski Michal

63 Tomala Damian
Heller Kamil

64 Marek Roman
Motz Petr

65 Donat Petr

66 Roch Marko
Roch Joerg
67 Puszkiel Kacper
Danys Pawel
68 Marsalek Viadimir
Marsalkova Renata
69 Sevedek Jifi
FiSer Pavel
70 Pelech Petr
Slama Michal

Ccz
Ccz
PL
PL
Ccz
Ccz
Cz
Cz
Ccz
Ccz
Cz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
074
PL
PL
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
PL
PL
PL
PL
Ccz
Cz
Ccz

PL
PL
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz

Stejskal Vaclav
Renaul Clio

Tomasz Orlowski
Volkswagen Golf Gti
Rally Vysocina Klub
Nissan Almera 2.0 Gti
TROTINA Rallye Team
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO XII
KrejCif Vladislav

Ford Escort Cosworth
Ralex Sport

Peugeot 306 S16
Autorallye Club Pila
Renault Clio

Tucéek Rudolf

Skoda Fabia
Chudziriski Pawel
Seat Ibiza Cupra
Sherlog Racing

Skoda Fabia RS
Exces Super Bike Club
Opel Ascona

Bohm Vit

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI
Vachal Jifi

Toyota Celica GT4
Motorteam Nachod
Toyota Corolla WRC
Caloun Robert

Ford Escort RS Cosworth
Kozmin Martin

Skoda Felicia KitCar
Klub MAD MAX Rallye
Skoda Felicia Kit Car
Vanac Jan

Peugeot 206 RC
Stromsik Roman

Opel Astra

Lempert Marcin

Opel Astra

Tomala Damian
Citroen Saxo

Marek Roman

Nissan Sunny Gti
Autorent s.r.o.

Skoda Octavia

Roch Marko

BMW 318iS

Puszkiel Kacper

BMW 318iS

AK ABC Praha

Skoda Felicia 1,6
Stroms$ik Roman
Renault Clio

ASCOT MB motorsport
Honda Civic Type R

A7

A7

A7

SA3

S2

N3

N3

D9

A7

D9

HA3

SA3

SA3

SA3

SA3

A5

A5

N3

N3

N3

A6

S1

S1

H7

H7

A6

N3

N3
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Adolf Robert
Kratochvil Jan
Laurent Dominigue
Venus Jifi
Jinderle Jan
Kacerovsky Pavel
Znyk Jacek
Grzelka Adam
Henzl Ladislav
Mourek Marcel
Vykydalova Eva
Vystejnova lvona
Jirka Milan
Kalo¢ai Jaroslav
Plihal Miroslav
Dresler Pavel
Haloun Miroslav
Nip&a Jakub

Broz Jifi

Neoral Martin
Teichmann Ronny
Tonn René
Hejzlar Jaroslav
Maly Pavel
Ulbricht Karel
DreSer Michal
Krestyn Zbynék
Krestynova Jana
Slavata Libor
Slavatova Katefina
Kral Tomas
Kralova Daniela
Urban Pavel

Kopac&ek Vaclav jun.
Picka Petr
Vitovec Marek
Benes Jan
Bestak Libor
Bestak Lubo$
Brazda Jakub
Brazda Zdenék
Svacdina Marcel
Kunovsky Tomas
Popilka Martin
Zirkler Jiti

Kotula David
Pelikan Pavel
Elias Antonin
Kratochvil Marek
Mika Pavel
Zadek Karel
Janecky Jifi
Pokorny Milan
Stywryszko Marcin
Rosik Szymon

Ccz
Ccz

Cz
Ccz
Ccz
PL
PL
Ccz
Ccz
Cz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz

Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz

Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
PL
PL

Kratochvil Jan

Honda Civic Type R
AMK Rallye Cesky Krumlov
Peugeot 206 RC

CK Motorsport

Honda Civic 1,6 Vti
Znyk Jacek

Honda Civic

Henzl Ladislav

Honda Civic 1.6 Vti
DPD Czech Rally Team
Renault Clio

Jirka Milan

Renault Clio
Pondélicek Lukas
Skoda Felicia KitCar 1,6
Autorent s.r.o.

Seat Ibiza Cupra
Autorent s.r.o.

Skoda Felicia Kit Car
Chemnitzer AML
Nissan Micra
Sherlog Racing Team
Skoda Felicia Kit Car
Rally Klub Straky
Skoda Felicia
Krestynova Jana
Skoda Felicia

KGB Racing

Skoda Fabia RS

Kral Tomas

Skoda Fabia RS
Kralovehradecky Rally Klub
Skoda Fabia Tdi
Mazda klub v ACR
Suzuki Ignis Sport
Hrabec Oldfich
Honda Civic

Bestak Libor

Citroen Saxo VTS
Brazda Jakub

Honda Civic 1.6 Vti
Svacina Marcel
Skoda Felicia Kit Car
Zipo Rally Team

Ford Escort RS 2000
Kotula David

Ford Escort RS 2000
Rally Klub Elias
Suzuki Swift Gti

AK ATC Racing Team
Skoda Fabia

AK ABC Praha

Skoda Fabia
Stywryszko Marcin
Skoda Felicia

N3

N3

N2

N2

N2

N3

N3

SA2

SA2

A5

A5

A5

A5

A5

D9

D9

N2

N2

N2

N2

SA2

SA2

SA2

SAl

A5

A5

A5
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Sutr Jifi

Vesela Petra
Matyas Roman
Ruda Jaroslav
Kastner Jaroslav
Morkus Vlastimil
Kasik Martin
Uhrik Karel
Podvalsky Antonin
Skaloud Jan
Sojka Jifi

Pils Zbynék
Kavalek Ale$
Miko Jaroslav
Kfemen Michal
Koufil Rudolf
Srb Michal

Hamata Tomas
Cerveny Tomas
Matys Antonin
Vanécek Ale$
Hula Radek
BureS Lukas
Ciller Michal
Kotatko Radek
Picek Lubo$
Kunst Jifi
Kloko¢nik Tomas
Gesvinder Lubo$
Blahout Milan

Splr Jan

Petr Pavel
Hlavac Pavel
Kastak Zdenék
Cvandara Petr
Prerost Tomas
Kovanda Marek
Suchy Jaroslav
Kratochvil Zdenék
Kofinek Martin
Vaclavik Zdenék
Hajek Vaclav
Vichova Iva
Sillerova Klara
Lostak Martin
Pelcner Jaroslav
MasSek Jan
Strasky Pavel
Zlamal Zdenék
Zlamalova Milena
Kfistan Jifi

Vrzal Martin
Knizek Martin
Sim(inek Petr

Ccz
Ccz
Cz
Cz
Ccz
Ccz
Cz
Cz
Ccz
Ccz
Cz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz

Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz

Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz

XTG Rally Team
Skoda Fabia

Ascot MB Motorsport
Honda Civic 1.6 Vti
Kastner Jaroslav
Honda Civic 1.6 Vti
JT Riha Group Rally Team
Renault Clio

Legal promotion
Honda Civic

AMK Rallye Cesky Krumlov
Honda Civic
Motorteam Nachod
Suzuki Swift Sport
Kremen Michal
Suzuki Swift Sport
Srb Ivo

VW Polo 1,416 V
Selmat Stanislav
Skoda Fabia

Lukas Pondélicek
Skoda Fabia

Bodasy Rally Team
Skoda Felicia
Kralovehradecky Rally Klub
Skoda Fabia
Kralovehradecky Rally Klub
Skoda Fabia
Bodybelt s.r.o.

Lada 2105

Autorent s.r.o.

VAZ 21074

Jefex Sport

Lada 21106

Kroneisl| Stahl

Nissan Sunny Gti
Prerost a Svorc
Skoda Felicia
Kovanda Marek

Opel Astra 2.0 Gti
Kratochvil Zdenék
Skoda Felicia 1.3
Vaclavik Zdenék
Skoda Felicia

Klub MAD MAX Rallye
Skoda Felicia

Lostak Martin

Skoda Felicia

VSV Rallye Team
Skoda 120 S

Jefex Sport

Skoda 130 L-MTX
KTZ Historic Rally Team
Skoda 110 L Rallye
Simiinek Petr

Skoda Favorit 136 L

A5 X
SA2

SA2

SA2

N2 X
N2 X
N2 X
N2 X
N1 X
A5 X
A5 X
A5 X
A5 X
A5 X
H2 X
S1 X
ZK

SA2

SA2

SA2

SA-1

SA-1

A5 X
A5 X
HA2

HA2

H2 X
SAl
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Kraml Michal
Kraml Marcel
Pelikan Daniel
Venzhofer Vaclav
Pelech Pavel

Bilka Michal
Jarolim Vaclav
Radl Dusan

Paul Libor

Grabiec Martin
Bélohradsky Tomas
Basta Pavel
Ryznar Lukasz
Jucewic Michal
Tomaszczyk Jerzy
Martynek Mateusz
Semerad Martin
Ceplecha Bohuslav
Cerny Jan

Hruby Ivan

Urban Jakub

Saifrt Stanislav
Bujacek Martin
Latif Billy

Mandik Vladimir
Mandikova Michaela

KoSek Petr
Novosad Radek
Kraus Jaroslav
PospiSil Zdenék
Pavelek Stépan

Vit Radek
Odrazkova Zdenka

Ccz
Cz
Cz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Cz
Cz
Ccz
Ccz
Cz
Cz
PL
PL
PL
PL
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Ccz

Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz

Cz
Ccz

Kraml Michal
Skoda Felicia
Pelikan Daniel
Suzuki Swift Gti
Ascot MB Motorsport
Suzuki Swift
Tucek Rudolf
Skoda Felicia
Paul Libor

Skoda Felicia
Bélohradsky Tomas
Skoda 1000 MBG
Lukasz Ryznar

Fiat

Jerzy Tomaszczyk
Fiat 126 p

Sherlog Racing

VW Polo

TT Di Andrea Lupo
Skoda Fabia
Kralovehradecky Rally Klub
VW Polo

Bujacek Martin
Skoda Fabia 1,4
Sherlog racing
Skoda Felicia

Phyteneo Rally Team
Opel Kadett

Kraus Jaroslav
Porsche 944

PSK Cheb

VAZ 2101

Vit Radek

Skoda 120

SAl

SA1l

SAl

SA1l

SAl

HA1

N1

N1

N1-PM

N1-PM

N1-PM

N1-PM

N1-PM

Pr.

Pr.

Pr.

Pr.





















